

## NORTHERN LAKES MOUNTAINEERS

American Legion Baseball

P.O. Box 83 Rathdrum, ID 83858

A 501c3 Non-Profit Incorporated Booster Club created solely to raise funds for the benefit of American Legion and travel/club baseball players. We operate on funds raised in our communities.

Dear Potential Sponsor,

Northern Lakes Mountaineers Baseball Club is a 501c3 non-profit baseball organization that provides an **American Legion Baseball** program for our young men (ages thirteen to nineteen) in the Lakeland School District. We currently have a Single A (19U) and Short A (16U) teams, that are sponsored under American Legion Post 149 in Athol, Idaho. The seasons run from May through August with teams playing anywhere from 30 to 40+ games per season.

Our program currently offers one of the lowest legion fees in the area, and our goal is to maintain affordability without compromising quality. We also provide fundraising opportunities and need-based scholarships to assist players/ families who simply can't afford to pay the full registration fee, hence the importance of tax-deductible donations, and your donation would be gratefully received.

In order for the Mountaineers organization to be able to accommodate offerings indicated in donation perks, sponsorship donations must be received by April 25, 2024 to allow for ordering and delivery prior to start of Legion season.

The following are the different levels for sponsorship opportunities (please complete the company information on the donation form and send a logo file to northernlakesalbaseball@gmail.com). Sponsorships donations can be made in the form cash, check or online payment(applicable processing fees apply).

- ✤ \$250: 1st Base Sponsorship
- ✤ \$500: 2nd Base Sponsorship
- ✤ \$750: 3rd Base Sponsorship
- ✤ \$1,000: Home Run Sponsorship
- ✤ \$2,500: Grand Slam Sponsorship
- \$5,000: World Series Sponsorship

Please contact one of the following booster club members with any thoughts or questions. Thank you for your consideration and we look forward to your response.

Best regards,

NL Mountaineers Booster Board

## Northern Lakes Mountaineers humbly thanks you for your generosity. TAX ID # 86-2521843 All Donations and Sponsorships are non-refundable



NORTHERN LAKES MOUNTAINEERS American Legion Baseball Donation Agreement Form To receive perks listed below sponsorship payment must be received by April 25th, 2024	
Date:	
Donor or Business Name:	
Contact Person (If a Business):	
Mailing Address:	
Email Address: Pho	one Number:
Indicate Donation Amount below:	
<ul> <li>Ist Base - \$250</li> <li>Thank You Plaque</li> <li>Your company name on NLM website and social media page(s).</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>2nd Base - \$500</li> <li>1st Base plus</li> <li>Company name on Team banner</li> <li>Logo on Wall Poster with game schedule</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Third Base - \$750</li> <li>1st Base, 2nd Base, plus</li> <li>Sponsorship Plaque with Photo</li> <li>Logo on Wall Poster with game schedule</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Home Run - \$1,000</li> <li>1st Base, 2nd Base, 3rd Base, plus</li> <li>Individual Company Banner at Single field</li> <li>2x Social Media Shout-out</li> <li>Logo on Wall Poster with schedule</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Grand Slam - \$2,500</li> <li>1st Base, 2nd Base, 3rd Base, plus</li> <li>Individual Banner both NLM fields</li> <li>Logo on Wall Poster with schedule</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>World Series - \$5,000</li> <li>1st Base, 2nd Base, 3rd Base, Home run +</li> <li>Company Name or Logo on team warm-up shirt/jacket</li> <li>Logo on Wall Poster with schedule</li> </ul>
Other Donation Amount: \$	
Donation for Scholarship opportunities for player	rs of the organization:
Donation Amount: \$	
Mail completed forms & donations to: Northern Lakes American Legion Baseball Boosters P.O. Box 83 Rathdrum, ID 83858 Email Company logos to: <u>booster@nlmountaineers.</u> Northern Lakes Mountaineers humbly tha TAX ID # 86-252	org Inks you for your generosity.

All Donations and Sponsorships are non-refundable